
Ref Type ref Tender No Service 
Provider

Title Holder Description Remarks Start Date Contract 
Amount

Expiry date

6851 F Artikel 67 G002 SA Vissery 
Museumkomite
e

D Josephus Artikel 67 
Ooreenkoms-
Oordrag van 
fondse
SA Vissery 
Museumkomite
e

2022-07-01 27 000.00 2023-06-30

6855 F Rental Contract K061 Babbel en 
Krabbel 
Bewaarskool

K Abrahams Bewaarskool 2017-08-01 1200 2029-06-30

6905 F Artikel 67 
Ooreenkoms

G046 Boland 
Cricket

2021-07-01 00 2022-06-30

6918 F Master Services 
Agreement

F037 Phoenix 
ERP Solutions

2021-07-01 00 2022-06-30

6924 F T 8/3/1-2020 
MN5-2020

F034 Contour 
Technology

2020-07-01 00 2022-06-30

6927 F Service Level 
Agreement

G040 Bergriver 
Toersime 
Organisasie

D Josephus SLA- Toerisme 
Organisasie

2021-07-01 00 2024-06-30

SLA REGISTER FOR JULY 2023

Service Level Agreement/Dienskontrak



7044 F T 8/3/2 MN6-
2020

F033 Mubesko N Bothma Year 1 R 1 854 
030.00
Year 2 R 1 161 
385.00
Year 3 R 1 215 
780.00
Provision of 
technical 
support for 
Asset 
Management 
for a period of 
three years

2020-01-01 00 2023-06-30

7084 F Tender 8/3/28-
2017

F001 NEDBANK J Sass Bankdienste 2019-03-01 00 2023-06-30

7103 F Section 116 (3) F004 HCB 
Valuers and 
Services (Ptyd) 
Ltd

W Wagener Service Level 
Agreement 
Valuations 
Services HCB 
Valuers and 
Services (Ptyd) 
Ltd

2017-07-01 00 2023-06-30

7345 F Tender F013 ABSA M Crous Electronic Cash 
Management: 
CashFocus

2001-06-20 00 2099-06-20

7434 F Ooreenkoms K117 Provincial 
and 
Government 
Gazette 
Subscription

Lizelle Roos Provincial and 
Government 
Gazette 
Subscription

2009-02-20 0 2099-02-20


